	March

	2023

	Miles Jones Elementary


	Music and Art Month
Spring is in the air and so is music and art month.  Let us share our creativity with our colorful masterpieces and words of songs.  During this month our students will share their love of art through drawings and paintings.  They will present beautiful sounds of learning through music.  I challenge our parents to join in the fun with creative activities at home with your child/children.  Have a paint and snack or sing your favorite family songs.  Whatever you do, have fun with your children.  Looking forward to all the greatness we will see this month in the music and art department here at MJJ.
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	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	Science Museum:3rd Grade
	
	
	Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School for Students
	Saturday Academy: 9-12
Fine Arts Festival:10-4 Huguenot High

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	Spring Picture Day
	Attendance Mystery Day
	Blue Sky:3rd Grade
	St Patrick’s Day: Green Day
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Attendance Mystery Day
	
	
	
	
	Saturday Academy: 9-12

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	MJJ Parent Game Night:6-7:30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	Marzo

	2023

	Escuela Primaria Miles Jones 


	 Mes de la Música y el Arte
 La primavera está en el aire y también el mes de la música y el arte. Compartamos nuestra creatividad con nuestras coloridas obras maestras y palabras de canciones. Durante este mes nuestros alumnos compartirán su amor por el arte a través de dibujos y pinturas. Presentarán hermosos sonidos de aprendizaje a través de la música. Desafío a nuestros padres a unirse a la diversión con actividades creativas en casa con su hijo/hijos. Tome una pintura y un refrigerio o cante sus canciones familiares favoritas. Hagas lo que hagas, diviértete con tus hijos. Esperamos toda la grandeza que veremos este mes en el departamento de música y arte aquí en MJJ.
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	domingo
	lunes
	martes
	miércoles
	jueves
	viernes
	sábado

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	 Museo de Ciencias: 3er Grado

	
	
	Conferencias de padres y maestros: no hay clases para estudiantes

	Academia de sábado: 9-12

Festival de Bellas Artes: 10-4 Hugonote High


	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	Día de la fotografía de primavera

	Día del Misterio de Asistencia

	Blue Sky: 3er Grado

	Día de San Patricio: Día Verde

	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Día del Misterio de Asistencia

	
	
	
	
	Academia de sábado: 9-12


	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	Noche de juegos para padres de MJJ:6-7:30
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